Specifi cation
DESIGN
Body consists of 1 part, with exchangeable
seat to be mounted between two fl anges acc.
to EN1092-1 Typ 11 Form B, or fl ange con-
nection PN 16.
OPERATION
Direct controlled with secondary reducing

4. Pozycja
0  =   bez
Ordering example: e.g.WA534009-NE054100
= Butterfl y valve, GG-25, Disc = stainless steel 1.4408, Seat = EPDM, DN 100 with actuator NE05, Nominal torque 50 Nm, 17 sec. operating time
1. + 2. Digit
Product
3. Digit
Body material
4. Digit
Disc material
WA =
Butterfl y valve
Wafer type
WM =
Butterfl y valve
LUG-type
3 = stainless steel
  1.4408
5 = GG-25 /
  GGG-40
  (nur WA DN200-
   DN300)
3  =  Stainless steel
  1.4408
5  =  GGG-40
7. + 8. Digit
Connection size
5. Digit
Seat material
2  =   NBR
3  =   FKM
4  =   EPDM
6. Digit
Options
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN  100
11 = DN  125
12 = DN  150
13 = DN  200
14 = DN  250
15 = DN  300
0 = no options
14. Pozycja12. + 13. Pozycja9. - 11. Pozycja
Produkt
-NE =
05 = NE05
09 = NE09
15 = NE15
28 = NE28
38 = NE38
50 = NE50
2  =  24V DC
4 = 230V 50Hz
5 = 400V 3AC
16. - 17. Pozycja
00 =
15. Pozycja
1 =
  (standard)
2 =
4 =
5 =
Actuator:
9. - 11. Digit
Product
12.+ 13. Digit
Type
14. Digit
Atanded voltages
-NE =
Electric actuator